Kaye UTR Temperature References
for Highest Accuracy Industrial
Thermocouple Measurements –
Kaye UTR and Kaye Ice Point Reference
TEMPERATURE REFERENCES FOR HIGHEST ACCURACY
INDUSTRIAL THERMOCOUPLE MEASUREMENTS
Kaye UTR and Kaye Ice Point Reference  |  2
UNIFORM TEMPERATURE REFERENCE

Same as X0670 plus two V0370 4-wire RTD’s per plate.
V0360
V0370
RTD References
Calibrated Resistance Temperature Detector (RTD-20), full bridge circuit
Calibrated 100Ω 4-wire platinum element (RTD-100) in housing screw terminals.
ICE POINT REFERENCE
Model Number
Number of
Channels
TC Type (A)
Terminal
Location (B)
Shielding (C) Line Voltage (D) Calibration (E)
X0260 (K170-6C) 6 X X X X O
X0261 (K170-12C) 12 X X X X O
X0262 (K170-24C) 24 X X X X O
X0263 (K170-36C)	 36 X X X X O
X0264 (K170-50C) 50 X X X X O
X0265 (K170-75C) 75 X X X X O
Warranty and disclaimer: The information mentioned on documents are based on our current
tests, knowledge and experience. Because of the effect of possible influences in an application
of the product, they do not exempt the user from their own tests, checks and trials. A guarantee
of certain properties or a guarantee for the proper suitability of the product for a specific,